

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Const. of High level bridge over Lakhande river in NH-77 Bishnathpur to Barhawa road near Kailashpuri					
Agency:- M/S Bharti Construction Rajopatti, Sitemashi					
Agg. no:- 12	3BD	2020	21		
D.O.S:- 27/05/2021					
D.O.C:- 26/05/2022					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1/4 Bored Cast in situ M25 grade RCC pile excluding reinf.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5				296.00m	
@ Rs. 16664.60/m					Rs. 4932722.00
2/5 Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5				43.13 MT	
Qty. vide MB-3119 Page-19				6.81 MT	
				Qty: 49.94 MT	
@ Rs. 53872.59/MT					Rs. 2690397.00
3/34 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5				320.00 m ³	
@ Rs. 190.07/m ³					Rs. 608224.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/35) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			150.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 2529.74/m ³					Rs. 403461.00
5/36) P/L RCC Pipe NP ₃					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			50.00 m		
@ Rs. 3460.66/m					Rs. 173033.00
6/37) Dismantling of existing structures like culverts bridges etc.					
(a) Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			9.60 m ³		
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 11607.00
(b) Bottom Slab					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			8.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 9673.00
(c) Abutment					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			15.80 m ³		
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 19103.00
(d) Pier					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			18.22 m ³		
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 22029.00
(e) Top Slab					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			38.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 45945.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) wing wall					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-2			16.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 387.00/m ³					Rs. 6192.00
7) e/w in excav. for structure					
a) upto 3.00 m depth					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			358.02 m ³		
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page-19			159.76 m ³		
			Qty. - 514.78 m ³		
@ Rs. 133.62/m ³					Rs. 68785.00
b) upto 3.00 to 6.00 m					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			31.72 m ³		
@ Rs. 272.50/m ³					Rs. 8644.00
8) P/Laying RCC M15 in levelling course					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			8.77 m ³		
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page-19			3.15 m ³		
			Qty. - 11.92 m ³		
			Limited to - 11.01 m ³		
@ Rs. 6011.97/m ³					Rs. 66192.00
9) RCC grade M20 in pile cap					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			159.74 m ³		
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page-19			46.82 m ³		
			Qty. - 206.56 m ³		
@ Rs. 7000.14/m ³					Rs. 1445949.00
10) supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide MB-3119					
P-24			21.5 MT		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 54032.34/MT					Rs. 1142784=00
11/6 P/V RCC grade					
Substructure					
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page-25					
Qty. vide MB-3119					72.711 m ³
Page-25					
Qty. vide MB-3119					29.52 m ³
Page-21					
Qty. vide MB-3119					30.378 m ³
Page-20					
					6.87 m ³
					Qty. - 139.479 m ³
@ Rs. 7283.16/m ³					Rs. 1015848=00
12/13 Providing and laying					
filter media with granular					
crushed egg.					
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page-25					60.90 m ³
@ Rs. 3007.25/m ³					Rs. 183142=00
13/12 Backfilling behind abutment					
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page-26					122.85 m ³
@ Rs. 772.20/m ³					Rs. 94865=00
					Total Rs. 12954595=00
					Add 1% Cess Rs. 129546=00
					Add 12% G.S.T Rs. 1554551=00
					Add 10% Seign. fee Rs. 12688=00
					Total Rs. 14651380=00
					Less 22.56% below as per Agpt. (C) Rs. 3305351=00
					Total Rs. 11346029=00
					Less previous paym. (C) Rs. 8867918=00
					Total Rs. 2478111=00

Continuation
28/02/22
JTC

C.P.D.
28.02.2022

28/02/22
JTC